
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

DQ

No.

12
777
173

4
81
15
3

51
27

132
10
17
92
5

80
121
162
117
66

71
33

111

Name

Lukáš Majvelder
Josef ml. Záruba
Jiří Lapčík
Ivo Polášek
Juraj Porkert
David Čužna
Libor Mec
Dominik Šurýn
Dušan Šurýn
Peter Žáček
Libor Čužna
Jan Dostalík
Kryštof Bajgar
Radek Janíček
Lubomír  Škarda
Petr Kretek
Vít Goluch
Radek Dorušák
Josef Kadlčík

Miroslav Dorušák
Bedřich Teichman
David Petřík

Class

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

9

Total Tm

11:23.818

11:32.840

11:53.988

12:04.491

12:04.935

12:05.304

12:10.784

12:11.356

11:27.336

11:29.352

11:29.915

11:30.629

11:31.402

11:38.480

11:40.547

11:41.782

12:01.780

12:02.985

9:10.901

3:38.352

11:30.247

Diff

9.022

30.170

40.673

41.117

41.486

46.966

47.538

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

DQ

Best Tm

45.791

45.713

49.002

50.109

50.158

49.997

50.622

50.265

50.473

51.312

51.365

51.331

51.537

51.956

51.846

52.595

54.562

54.685

53.993

50.952

2nd Best

46.009

45.730

49.048

50.158

50.175

50.099

50.692

50.452

50.872

51.597

51.533

51.584

51.619

52.144

51.938

52.614

54.735

54.766

54.035

50.957

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.022

Avg. Speed

61,069

Best Lap Tm

45.713

Best Speed

91,353

Best Lap by

777 - Josef ml. Záruba
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Bruck

HONDA 390 + Rok

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:55:33

Bruck 1,160 Km

26. 6. 2011 15:00


